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200302120000
86710

02/12/2003
08:43:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORIN, KEVIN
P

200107200003
01521

200302170000
97410

02/17/2003
10:53:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARSH,
MICHAEL B

199903290001
29961

200302170000
97420

02/17/2003
10:54:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARSH,
MICHAEL B

199904290001
79051

200302200001
08500

02/20/2003
01:50:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THORNTON &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200103120000
85551

200305130002
99320

05/13/2003
03:27:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAINSOUTH
INC

199806230002
32471

200305150003
05190

05/15/2003
02:37:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THORNTON &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200104120001
39911

200306090003
57370

06/09/2003
09:39:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CULPEPPER,
MITCHELL L

200105150001
96271

200307110004
39250

07/11/2003
10:57:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STOREY,
CLIFF L

199807140002
66741

200309230006
39180

09/23/2003
09:43:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200210290005
34190

200310090006
81120

10/09/2003
02:54:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WANNINGER,
CAROL

200005250001
71261

200312020007
81050

12/02/2003
09:33:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POWELL,
DAINEL R

199911050004
56871

200302060000
73790

02/06/2003
10:54:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PAINSOUTH
INC

199806230002
32471

200303170001
58710

03/17/2003
10:31:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORRIS,
WILLIAM C

200004030001
06721

200303260001
79630

03/26/2003
10:35:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TYLER, MISTY 200007240002
47021

200304280002
59950

04/28/2003
12:41:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ISBELL,
JEREMY T

199909160003
87471

200307080004
28020

07/08/2003
09:03:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

YEAGER
SMITH, LORA
D

199902220000
73631

200307080004
28040

07/08/2003
09:04:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COOK,
MICHAEL D

200107200003
01511

200307210004
60790

07/21/2003
08:19:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRAYPARK
LLC

199810150004
02651

200308180005
44380

08/18/2003
01:06:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
WILLIAM H

200109040003
79801

200308280005
74240

08/28/2003
01:49:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOULADBAKH
SH, MOIZ

199707310002
40141

200308280005
74250

08/28/2003
01:49:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOULADBAKH
SH, MOIZ

199707310002
40131

200309090006
04360

09/09/2003
01:21:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOLMAR
ARCHITECTU
RAL
MILLWORK
INC

200004240001
32671



200309090006
04370

09/09/2003
01:25:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOLMAR
ARCHIETECT
URAL
MILLWORK
INC

200004240001
32661

200310070006
73700

10/07/2003
10:21:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAY, JOHN D 200008080002
68271

200310100006
82200

10/10/2003
10:07:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLACE,
ANDY B

200106190002
50701

200310200006
99120

10/20/2003
11:02:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARGROVE,
TIMOTHY D

199812080004
88671

200312190008
16990

12/19/2003
12:24:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VULCAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

200003030000
67251

200301030000
05380

01/03/2003
12:10:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAINT JOHN
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH

27 140 Lot#:47
Book:27
Pg:140

200304280002
57020

04/28/2003
08:01:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OAK
MOUNTAIN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200307090004
32640

07/09/2003
10:42:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASKJ LLC Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:3W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST


