Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Date Recorded= 2003; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302120000 86710	02/12/2003 08:43:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORIN, KEVIN P					200107200003 01521	
200302170000 97410	02/17/2003 10:53:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARSH, MICHAEL B					199903290001 29961	
200302170000 97420	02/17/2003 10:54:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARSH, MICHAEL B					199904290001 79051	
200302200001 08500	02/20/2003 01:50:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THORNTON & ASSOCIATES INC					200103120000 85551	
200305130002 99320	05/13/2003 03:27:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAINSOUTH INC					199806230002 32471	
200305150003 05190	05/15/2003 02:37:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THORNTON & ASSOCIATES INC					200104120001 39911	
200306090003 57370	06/09/2003 09:39:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CULPEPPER, MITCHELL L					200105150001 96271	
200307110004 39250	07/11/2003 10:57:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STOREY, CLIFF L					199807140002 66741	
200309230006 39180	09/23/2003 09:43:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					200210290005 34190	
200310090006 81120	10/09/2003 02:54:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WANNINGER, CAROL					200005250001 71261	
200312020007 81050	12/02/2003 09:33:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POWELL, DAINEL R					199911050004 56871	
200302060000 73790	02/06/2003 10:54:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PAINSOUTH INC					199806230002 32471	
200303170001 58710	03/17/2003 10:31:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORRIS, WILLIAM C					200004030001 06721	
200303260001 79630	03/26/2003 10:35:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TYLER, MISTY					200007240002 47021	
200304280002 59950	04/28/2003 12:41:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ISBELL, JEREMY T					199909160003 87471	
200307080004 28020	07/08/2003 09:03:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	YEAGER SMITH, LORA D					199902220000 73631	
200307080004 28040	07/08/2003 09:04:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COOK, MICHAEL D					200107200003 01511	
200307210004 60790	07/21/2003 08:19:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRAYPARK LLC					199810150004 02651	
200308180005 44380	08/18/2003 01:06:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, WILLIAM H					200109040003 79801	
200308280005 74240	08/28/2003 01:49:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOULADBAKH SH, MOIZ					199707310002 40141	
200308280005 74250	08/28/2003 01:49:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOULADBAKH SH, MOIZ					199707310002 40131	
200309090006 04360	09/09/2003 01:21:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOLMAR ARCHITECTU RAL MILLWORK INC					200004240001 32671	

	09/09/2003 01:25:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOLMAR ARCHIETECT URAL MILLWORK INC				200004240001 32661	
200310070006 73700	10/07/2003 10:21:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MAY, JOHN D				200008080002 68271	
200310100006 82200	10/10/2003 10:07:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALLACE, ANDY B				200106190002 50701	
200310200006 99120	10/20/2003 11:02:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARGROVE, TIMOTHY D				199812080004 88671	
200312190008 16990	12/19/2003 12:24:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VULCAN PROPERTIES LLC				200003030000 67251	
200301030000 05380	01/03/2003 12:10:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAINT JOHN MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH		27	140		Lot#:47 Book:27 Pg:140
200304280002 57020	04/28/2003 08:01:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OAK MOUNTAIN PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200307090004 32640	07/09/2003 10:42:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASKJ LLC					Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:W Other:SEE INST